
Coaches:

Amy Logalbo Mount Markham
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Mar
26, 2022 Sat Scrimmage @ Lansing 4:30

PM
Mudville
Fields NL

POSTPONED Apr
1, 2022 Fri Regular

Season
@
Westmoreland

4:30
PM Softball Field

Bus/Driver:
239 Ms
Tammy
Seamon

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Apr 4, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Frankfort-
Schuyler

4:30
PM

FSHS Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
226 Mr Ed
Schutz

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Apr 5, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
3-19 L

Holland
Patent

4:30
PM

HS Softball
Field L

Apr 8, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Softball
Field L

Apr 18, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@
Cooperstown

4:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
213 Mr Robert
Lowery

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Apr 23, 2022 Sat Regular
Season Cooperstown 11:00

AM
HS Softball
Field NL

Apr 25, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
15-0 W

@ Clinton 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Softball Field
off Norton
Ave.

Bus/Driver:
Bus 239
DROP-OFF,
please see that
all items are
removed from
bus. Mr Brian
Mattison to
drive students
back to
MMCSD

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Little Falls 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Vet's Park
Field #2

Bus/Driver:
Bus: 239
Driver: Mr Ed
Schutz

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
3:25 PM

L

Apr 29, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Canastota 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

HS Softball
Field L

May 2, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Westmoreland 4:30

PM
HS Softball
Field NL

May 5, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Holland
Patent

4:30
PM

American
Legion Field

Bus/Driver:
239: Driver:
Robert Lowery

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
3:20 PM

L

May 6, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Lower Field

Bus/Driver:
Bus: 239
Driver: Robert
Lowery

Departure Point:
Fitness center
Departure Time:
3:25 PM

L

May 9, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Adirondack 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Boonville
Youth Athletic
Association
Complex-
Softball Field

Bus/Driver:
Robert Lowery

Departure Point:
Fitness center L

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Adirondack 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

HS Softball
Field L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Canastota 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

High School
Softball Field
#1

Bus/Driver:
Robert Lowery
: Bus 239

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L



May 13, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
6-2 W

Clinton 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

HS Softball
Field L

May 14, 2022 Sat Regular
Season

@
Chittenango

10:00
AM

12:00
PM

American
Legion Field
#1

Bus/Driver:
Bus: 235
Driver: Mr Matt
Wichowsky

Departure Point:
Fitness center
Departure Time:
8:15 AM

NL

May 17, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Little Falls 4:30

PM
HS Softball
Field L

CANCELLED May
20, 2022 Fri Regular

Season
Frankfort-
Schuyler

4:30
PM

HS Softball
Field NL

May 24, 2022 Tue Post-
Season Herkimer 5:00

PM
HS Softball
Field L
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